FY18 Contracts Exceeding $25,000 Awarded

Vendor Name

NC PRINTING & PROMOTIONAL
WELLS FARGO VENDOR FINANCIAL SERVICES
RICOH USA INC

FRONTIER

BMO HARRIS MASTERCARD

M-S HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
COUNTY ASPHALT COMPANY, INC.
ACCESS LOCKSMITHS & SECURITY LLC
NWEA

AP EXAMS

URBANA SCHOOL DISTRICT #116
XTREME MECHANICAL INC

SEQUEL YOUTH & FAMILY SERVICES
MICRO SYSTEMS INTEGRATION

J & N LAWN CARE

MIDWEST ENGINEERING & TESTING INC
READY PROGRAM

DAVIS-HOUK INC

HEART TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

GRAND STAGE COMPANY

REVTRAK INC

UMB BANK NA

LANGACKER LAW, LTD

PORTER, COURTNEY

BSN SPORTS

DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC
BURNS TOURS LLC

U.S. BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE
SKYWARD ACCOUNTING DEPT
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLISHING
RUSH TRUCK CENTER, CHAMPAIGN
CENTERPOINT ENERGY SERVICES INC.
HEALTH ALLIANCE MEDICAL
FRANCZEK RADELET

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY
DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS

KEN'S OIL SERVICE INC

PACE SYSTEMS, INC.

ALPHA CONTROLS & SERVICES LLC
WELLS FARGO INSURANCE SERVICES USA
BRICKSTREET MUTUAL INSURANCE CO
DELTA DENTAL - RISK

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA

AMEREN ILLINOIS

MSEA

CDW-G

ITTNER INC, WM B

CORPORATE MASTERCARD
SANTANDER BANK N.A.

HEARTSPRING

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE
CUNNINGHAM CHILDRENS HOME
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY SERVICES, LLC
TEACHERS HEALTH INSURANCE SEC
SUPPLYWORKS

THE OMNI GROUP

ROOMREADY

ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT

IL DEPT OF REVENUE

COMMERCE TRUST COMPANY
ARAMARK INC

TEACHERS RETIREMENT

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

HEALTH ALLIANCE MEDICAL

WELLS FARGO CORPORATE TRUST SERVICES
BROEREN RUSSO CONSTRUCTION INC

Total
$25,640.50
$25,902.58
$25,968.32
$28,194.91
$28,376.43
$28,400.00
$29,244.60
$29,284.50
$30,400.00
$30,989.00
$31,888.05
$32,747.52
$33,750.24
$37,488.98
$38,867.34
$40,801.50
$40,825.00
$41,443.00
$43,163.55
$48,665.00
$49,113.63
$49,500.00
$50,000.00
$50,231.46
$50,278.04
$53,298.28
$53,319.32
$60,334.20
$69,962.02
$71,366.88
$72,654.58
$82,726.28
$82,954.00
$89,916.76
$96,885.16

$104,499.70
$106,161.30
$121,660.40
$143,614.53
$148,103.00
$152,782.00
$153,843.05
$159,495.02
$162,907.68
$165,161.74
$199,871.50
$231,488.71
$233,170.06
$248,204.00
$250,101.23
$251,939.37
$261,823.87
$286,199.51
$294,711.39
$317,157.37
$319,692.02
$365,836.02
$683,516.44
$744,553.22
$783,375.00
$855,401.51
$1,373,849.93
$2,494,751.92
$2,709,195.00
$3,336,006.26
$10,184,197.77



