FY18 Contracts Exceeding \$25,000 Awarded

Vendor Name	Total
NC PRINTING & PROMOTIONAL	\$25,640.50
WELLS FARGO VENDOR FINANCIAL SERVICES	\$25,902.58
RICOH USA INC	\$25,968.32
FRONTIER	\$28,194.91
BMO HARRIS MASTERCARD	\$28,376.43
M-S HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND	\$28,400.00
COUNTY ASPHALT COMPANY, INC.	\$29,244.60
ACCESS LOCKSMITHS & SECURITY LLC	\$29,284.50
NWEA	\$30,400.00
AP EXAMS	\$30,989.00
URBANA SCHOOL DISTRICT #116	\$31,888.05
XTREME MECHANICAL INC	\$32,747.52
SEQUEL YOUTH & FAMILY SERVICES	\$33,750.24
MICRO SYSTEMS INTEGRATION	\$37,488.98
J & N LAWN CARE	\$38,867.34
MIDWEST ENGINEERING & TESTING INC	\$40,801.50
READY PROGRAM	\$40,825.00
DAVIS-HOUK INC	\$41,443.00
HEART TECHNOLOGIES, INC. GRAND STAGE COMPANY	\$43,163.55 \$48,665.00
REVTRAK INC	\$49,113.63
UMB BANK NA	\$49,500.00
LANGACKER LAW, LTD	\$50,000.00
PORTER, COURTNEY	\$50,231.46
BSN SPORTS	\$50,278.04
DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC	\$53,298.28
BURNS TOURS LLC	\$53,319.32
U.S. BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE	\$60,334.20
SKYWARD ACCOUNTING DEPT	\$69,962.02
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLISHING	\$71,366.88
RUSH TRUCK CENTER, CHAMPAIGN	\$72,654.58
CENTERPOINT ENERGY SERVICES INC.	\$82,726.28
HEALTH ALLIANCE MEDICAL	\$82,954.00
FRANCZEK RADELET	\$89,916.76
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY	\$96,885.16
DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS	\$104,499.70
KEN'S OIL SERVICE INC	\$106,161.30
PACE SYSTEMS, INC.	\$121,660.40
ALPHA CONTROLS & SERVICES LLC WELLS FARGO INSURANCE SERVICES USA	\$143,614.53 \$148,103.00
BRICKSTREET MUTUAL INSURANCE CO	\$152,782.00
DELTA DENTAL - RISK	\$153,843.05
FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA	\$159,495.02
AMEREN ILLINOIS	\$162,907.68
MSEA	\$165,161.74
CDW-G	\$199,871.50
ITTNER INC, WM B	\$231,488.71
CORPORATE MASTERCARD	\$233,170.06
SANTANDER BANK N.A.	\$248,204.00
HEARTSPRING	\$250,101.23
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE	\$251,939.37
CUNNINGHAM CHILDRENS HOME	\$261,823.87
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY SERVICES, LLC	\$286,199.51
TEACHERS HEALTH INSURANCE SEC	\$294,711.39
SUPPLYWORKS	\$317,157.37
THE OMNI GROUP	\$319,692.02
ROOMREADY	\$365,836.02
ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT	\$683,516.44
IL DEPT OF REVENUE	\$744,553.22
COMMERCE TRUST COMPANY ARAMARK INC	\$783,375.00 \$855,401.51
TEACHERS RETIREMENT	\$1,373,849.93
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	\$2,494,751.92
HEALTH ALLIANCE MEDICAL	\$2,709,195.00
WELLS FARGO CORPORATE TRUST SERVICES	\$3,336,006.26
BROEREN RUSSO CONSTRUCTION INC	\$10,184,197.77